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Prahaladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce and Economics

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

Name of the department :- Bachelor of Commerce (Investment Management)

Programme : B.com (Investment Management)

Event:- ONE DAY VIRTUAL WORKSHOP ON STOCK MARKET TRADING

Date:-10th September 2020

Time:- 4pm to 6pm

MODE:- Google Meet

PARTICIPANTS:- Students of all Departments (163 count)

A Brief summary of the event/programme:-

The workshop started with lightening of the lamp, and an introductory speech was given by

Incharge Principal:-Dr Kiran Mane and Vice Principal:- Prof Subhashini Naikar, they addressed

the event and declared the session open. Then Programme Coordinator:- CMA Ashish Shukla

introduced the Guest Speaker Mr. Mukul Agarwal, Chairman of Param Group, founder and

trustee of Plaksha University.

Mr. Mukul Agarwal is a first generation entrepreneur, philanthropist and is one of the top stock

market investors in India. He has a very sharp acumen on financial numbers and has immense

knowledge on Indian economy and politics.

Mr. Mukul Agarwal enlightened our knowledge by sharing his experience and explaining to us

about every aspect of Stock Market trading. As his session was completed we had a question

and answer session open to all students. It was a wonderful experience. At last Mentor:-

Ms.Sneha Hathi gave the vote of thanks. Overall it was a knowledgeable workshop, which

enlightened our minds.

Prof. Ashish Shukla
Co – Ordinator – BIM



Timestamp Name Contact Number Name of the Institution

9-8-2020 15:31:26 Bhavin Savla 9137475286 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 15:32:22 Fardeen Sayyed 8104019162 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 15:32:56 Jinesh Shah +919137617237 Bachelor in Investment ma

9-8-2020 15:33:36 Vrutik Mewada 9833089943 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 15:35:34 Tanmay 9503634713 DALMIA COLLEGE

9-8-2020 15:36:58 Aparna Marick 08655713122 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-8-2020 15:37:04 Steffie Gomes 8452998935 Steffie Gomes

9-8-2020 15:37:51 SONAL SINGH +918689948959 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-8-2020 15:38:57 Steffie Gomes 8452998935 Steffie Gomes

9-8-2020 15:38:57 Krutika keni 7045148098 Praladrai dalmia college

9-8-2020 15:41:06 Sanjay Malviya 7666998279 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 15:42:17 MITESH SONI 8286180783 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 15:46:32 Sonali Singh 8291322125 Prahladrai dalima lion's col

9-8-2020 15:51:09 Ritik Garasia 08976411691 Dalmia lions collage

9-8-2020 15:52:11 Rutika .A. zagade. 09284190702 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 16:00:06 Ajay Chavan 7715915044 PDLC

9-8-2020 16:02:06 Ajay Ramesh Chavan 7715915044 PDLC

9-8-2020 16:02:28 SHUBHAM UTEKAR 8779098197 Prahaladrai Dalmia lions co

9-8-2020 16:09:05 Shaikh Awez Mussaraf 8451897471 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 16:15:15 Yash Jain 09930183468 PRAHLADRAI dalmia lions

9-8-2020 16:16:18 Shubham Mohan Balghare 8986451179 Pdlc college 

9-8-2020 16:22:34 Nikhil Dangat 7045046622 Dalmia lions college

9-8-2020 16:48:17 RAMESH PATEL 8898301951 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-8-2020 16:59:54 Shubhanshu Jayprakash T 8237053849 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 17:01:17 Pranali Jadhav 8879284085 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-8-2020 17:11:49 Bhargav makwana 9769909246 P.d.lions college 

9-8-2020 17:15:10 PRIYA.B.OJHA 8766581685 PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIO

9-8-2020 17:15:30 Ritti Jain 9322626388 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-8-2020 17:22:46 Shubham 9768049599 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 17:28:05 Riddhi Nair 8806667149 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 17:28:47 PIYUSH SHANKAR GOPA 9892101883 PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIO

9-8-2020 17:29:04 Jayshree Jain 9323501092 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 17:37:45 Kirti dhud 7977731507 Dalmia lions college 

9-8-2020 17:39:45 Qureshi Salman nizamudd 7715815743 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-8-2020 17:43:29 Anand Vasant Sakpal 7506463698 Pralhadrai dalmia lions coll

9-8-2020 17:49:58 Priyancy Lad 8291603686 Prahladrai Dalmiya Lions C

9-8-2020 17:52:41 Girish Ranjit Parmar 9892091828 Dalymia college

9-8-2020 17:54:16 Alicia Samuel 9833375420 Dalmia

9-8-2020 17:56:26 Naomi Dcosta 9833772670 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions co

9-8-2020 18:03:42 Saurabh kanoujia 9892550854 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-8-2020 18:03:52 Gour sadhana 9075942912 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-8-2020 18:05:22 Anjali Yadav 9323010002 Praladhrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 18:12:25 Mangesh Khandekar 9819468482 Prahladrai Dalmia college

9-8-2020 18:18:46 Rohit Jain 9987039382 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col



9-8-2020 18:19:00 Manisha pal 9136794680 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 18:23:05 Deepak chaubey 9326987847 Prahladrai Dalmia lion colle

9-8-2020 18:26:06 Priyanka Yadav 8070292997 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-8-2020 18:51:09 Kuldeep malviya 9082144057 Dalmia lions college

9-8-2020 18:52:57 DUBEY SAUMYA SANJAY 9699691532 Prahaladrai Dalmia Lions C

9-8-2020 19:01:04 Narendra Saw 09768587550 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-8-2020 19:07:18 Chirag Jain +919082974711 Prahladrai dalmia lions Col

9-8-2020 19:15:20 Preeti saw 7977070451 Mumbai university

9-8-2020 19:27:58 Pranav jogdand 8425860144 Prahladrai  Dalmia lions co

9-8-2020 19:31:46 Anshu Singh 7219785280 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-8-2020 19:44:46 Dipti kumawat 9004760332 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 19:48:46 Nidhi Satam 9137122340 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 19:53:22 Ajay verma 8108601087 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-8-2020 20:10:40 Aparna Marick 08655713122 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-8-2020 20:18:43 Fiza Salmani 9833957313 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 20:20:00 Satyam yadav 8779015389 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions co

9-8-2020 20:23:48 Manan shah 7498115796 Dalmia college

9-8-2020 20:26:51 Abhishek Rajkumar Singh 9326825995 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-8-2020 20:38:10 Sahil Suthar 7738342706 Prahladrai dalmia college o

9-8-2020 20:44:31 Archit vikam 7666675979 prahladrai dalmia lions colle

9-8-2020 20:59:38 Kezin Saji 8692893386 Prahaladrai Dalmia Lions C

9-8-2020 21:11:07 Mahvish Zaidi 8369959741 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions co

9-8-2020 21:15:37 Ritika Chandrashekhar Poo 8828399434 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 21:18:49 Yashita Jain 9082895961 BIM

9-8-2020 21:19:45 Hitakshi Oza 8779199493 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-8-2020 21:24:02 Roshni yadav 8369655702 Dalmia

9-8-2020 21:31:06 Chandani Lakhara 9324602061 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-8-2020 21:42:14 Bunty Bhavesh Parmar 8976789808 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 21:46:27 Vanshika Agrawal 09511876289 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-8-2020 21:48:24 Kajal Singh 8976538876 Dalmia college 

9-8-2020 21:49:42 Kajal singh 8976538876 Dalmia college

9-8-2020 22:04:30 Anjali vyas. 8169634875 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 22:07:21 Vaibhav Khaitan 8721096678 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 22:07:50 Mukul Jain 7710813271 Dalmia Lions College 

9-8-2020 22:09:43 Nimish 8655798234 Dalmia

9-8-2020 22:11:22 Rahul jaiswal 9820602242 Dalmia

9-8-2020 22:14:16 Dhiraj Chourasia 08369543668  Prahladrai Dalmia Lions C

9-8-2020 22:14:18 Kritika Jain 9987410555 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 22:15:24 Vikas Tiwari 9322090121 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-8-2020 22:18:32 Nimesh patel 8693066173 Nimesh Patel

9-8-2020 22:18:56 AMRUTHA SHENOY 8454943777 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 22:18:57 Rupali bharat sakpal 9004182835 Dalmia collage 

9-8-2020 23:08:35 Mayuri kalekar 8433890961 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-8-2020 23:32:52 Pathak priya Santosh 8390266265 Prahladrai dalmia Lions co

9-8-2020 23:37:19 Ashutosh Chauhan 8108219874 SYBBI-A



9-9-2020 0:33:45 Shubham kumar 7387104359 Dalmia lions

9-9-2020 0:39:36 Vijay pandey 8879709777 Praladrai Dalmia lions colle

9-9-2020 1:00:35 Chandan Vishwakarma +918879887855 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-9-2020 1:26:31 Gaurav Uniyal 7300565632 Ims unison university

9-9-2020 6:57:38 Bhagyawati Vinod Nandwa 9702677439 Prahladrai dalmiaa lions of

9-9-2020 7:27:56 Balraj Sahani 7758055752 Praladrai lions Dalima Colle

9-9-2020 7:47:31 Omkar rame 8652713424 Sn clg

9-9-2020 8:53:11 Tanmay 9503634713 DALMIA COLLEGE

9-9-2020 9:11:24 Kanchan 9082200567 Prahladrai dalmialions colle

9-9-2020 9:30:57 Pratik Pathak 8767403955 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 10:07:51 Naim shaikh 9833707954 Dalmia college 

9-9-2020 10:09:09 Jainam jain 8483987851 Dalmia lions college

9-9-2020 10:10:10 Alin Minj 8928230724 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 10:10:24 Neha shah 8169377589 Pdlc

9-9-2020 10:50:01 Priyanka maurya 9004293913 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 10:52:48 Dinesh patel 8850364566 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 10:53:35 Nischay Anand +919167551915 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 10:55:04 ROHAN PARMAR 8879895840 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 10:55:13 Vivek kanojiya 9284916578 Investment management

9-9-2020 10:56:49 Rajendra malyala 7039784495 PDLC

9-9-2020 10:59:15 Anjali kailashkumar gupta 8452013823 P.D.Lions College Of Comm

9-9-2020 11:02:41 Vaishali ghadge 7264825814 Prahladrai Lions Dalmia co

9-9-2020 11:05:00 Rugved vinayak awti 7304775783 BIM

9-9-2020 12:17:37 Mihir 7021457528 Dalmia lions college 

9-9-2020 16:00:02 Priya bhatt 7045726409 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-9-2020 16:49:13 Bhavika Patel 9987122045 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-9-2020 17:30:58 Rohan Pawaskar 8928816660 Dalmia college

9-9-2020 18:12:26 Tushar jain 9082503109 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-9-2020 18:15:37 Nikita Dhanjibhai Jadav 9370553419 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-9-2020 18:16:17 Aman Sheikh 7738044312 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 18:19:43 Yogesh Dubey 9372517221 Dalima lions college 

9-9-2020 18:24:02 Vasu Arora 8408968994 Dalmia Lions College 

9-9-2020 18:29:14 Nishitha Kar 08104122323 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 18:31:27 Rohit v sagar 9769509291 Pralhad dalmia lions clg

9-9-2020 18:48:36 Janhavi Ash 9967167430 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 18:57:03 Mukul surve 8459787861 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-9-2020 19:01:58 HARSH PARAB 08652724182 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 19:10:27 Aman Musa Sayyad 9082022418 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 19:13:46 SHARANYA 7738049992 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 19:34:40 Tarannum siddique 9702264884 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 19:42:48 Shubham hegde 9167124206 Dalmia college

9-9-2020 19:51:56 Yash jain 8779280610 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-9-2020 20:07:06 Mohammed malang Shaikh09619046916 Prahldrai dalmia lions colle

9-9-2020 20:17:22 Satyam Jha 9594919735 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 20:25:36 Soniya mali 9892684410 Prahladria dalmia lions coll



9-9-2020 20:27:53 Ekta chaturvedi 7666893853 Dalmia lions

9-9-2020 20:31:13 Sejal joshi 9653245765 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-9-2020 20:35:37 Purva patkar 8657820788 Prahladrai dalmia college

9-9-2020 20:35:39 Ananya Ghosh 9920773113 Prahladhrai Dalmia Lions C

9-9-2020 20:36:10 Ritika Mishra 9702163051 PD LIONS COLLEGE

9-9-2020 20:37:00 Vikram ranga 7340119559 Jnvu

9-9-2020 20:40:55 Ashish Ranga 8828473194 PDLC

9-9-2020 20:42:18 Amit ranga 7069111101 jnv 

9-9-2020 20:44:40 Mahendra Ranga 7045017676 PDLC

9-9-2020 20:52:21 Parthavi Rathod 7410791525 Prahladhrai Dalmia Lions C

9-9-2020 20:54:18 Rashi Sharma 8976579177 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 20:54:44 Vishal pnadey 8692830429 Prahaladrai Dalmia lions co

9-9-2020 20:54:59 REKHA CHOUDHARY 9323236875 PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIO

9-9-2020 21:01:14 Kavita Malviya 7045441504 Dalmia college

9-9-2020 21:04:15 Tanish 9549855566 Dalmai college

9-9-2020 21:08:13 Nurti kalleda 09653604234 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 21:09:32 Ravi jha 9049454569 Dalmia Lions College 

9-9-2020 21:26:55 Priyanka thakar 9022902402 Prahlad rai dalmia lions col

9-9-2020 21:31:33 KINJAL MISHRA 9082510339 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 21:32:23 Mrudula Suryavanshi 8369225331 Dalmia Clg 

9-9-2020 21:38:55 Mahendra Ranga 7045017676 PDLC

9-9-2020 21:38:56 Jinal Jain 8779797550 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 21:46:38 Shanbasappa Shantllappa 9867624639 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 21:49:10 Dhruv Soni 7045643913 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-9-2020 21:51:06 Shubham Mishra 8451855469 Prahladrai  dalmia lion's

9-9-2020 21:57:46 Ramiza Ansari 8291372993 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-9-2020 21:59:22 Nancy Chetty 8928212501 Dalmia lions college

9-9-2020 22:00:46 Bipin Pandey 7900171081 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-9-2020 22:07:39 Payal Dey 8454919700 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-9-2020 22:09:06 Suvansh yadav 8850476221 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions co

9-9-2020 22:11:13 Anjali kailashkumar gupta 8452013823 P.D.Lions College of Comm

9-9-2020 22:29:06 ISHIKA MEHTA 8454911863 Dalima lions clg 

9-9-2020 22:36:11 Kiran tailor 8097788872 .

9-9-2020 22:40:23 Urmila aste 9321449346 TY BFM

9-9-2020 22:47:08 Nike sh v rawal 8291778265 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 22:51:41 Manisha Pal 816994582 Prahladrai dalmia Lions co

9-9-2020 22:53:43 Pritesh yadav 8268854188 Prahladarai Dalmia lions co

9-9-2020 22:56:52 Dhruv Soni 7045643913 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-9-2020 23:00:34 Salonee Sandeep Pawar 7558323721 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 23:01:19 Ronak jain 8828385318 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-9-2020 23:09:09 Amisha Sunil Shirke 7045856059 Prahaldai dalmia college 

9-9-2020 23:27:56 Gaurav Tandel 9869573989 Dalmia lions college

9-9-2020 23:38:46 Nishad saurang 9833396211 prahladrai dalmia lions colle

9-9-2020 23:40:52 Rubina Ansari 09082960241 Prahladra dalmia 

9-9-2020 23:44:29 Anisha Sawant 9067909432 BBI



9-10-2020 0:12:01 SHRUTI SUTAR 09769157312 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-10-2020 0:12:29 YASH SETHIA 904905064 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-10-2020 0:19:09 Anuj Gupta 7977548810 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions co

9-10-2020 0:35:04 Divya Ramchandra Sawan 8369617431 BBI

9-10-2020 1:06:23 Priyanka Gurav 7045558044 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-10-2020 2:02:26 Sejal vaishy 8291728477 Dalmia

9-10-2020 8:03:56 Ruchita Suresh Mali 7304771213 Prahladari Dalmia lions col

9-10-2020 8:09:20 Shilpa Ashok Goud 9987422284 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-10-2020 8:16:13 DIVYA ASHOK SINGH 8104133022 PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIO

9-10-2020 8:49:12 Prashant Umesh Rawal 08452061832 P Dalmia Lions college

9-10-2020 9:03:30 Sudhanshu s  singh 9766186225 Prahladrai dalmiya lions co

9-10-2020 9:05:44 Sudhanshu s singh 9766186225 Prahladrai dalmiya lions co

9-10-2020 9:27:48 MAYANK M AGRAWAL 02240990400 NAMAH CAPITAL RESOU

9-10-2020 9:30:07 JUGNESH V RAWAL 7738364230 PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIO

9-10-2020 9:41:17 Vrushali Gohil 9004840302 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-10-2020 9:44:32 Mishra pinky sanjay 8692039508 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-10-2020 9:46:16 Siddhi Parmar 7738907990 Dalmia college

9-10-2020 9:51:05 Dhruv Bafna 9076289005 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-10-2020 9:55:19 Pooja v yadav 7303207223 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-10-2020 9:57:28 Sajid MANIHAR 9702373902 Prahlad Dalmia lions colleg

9-10-2020 9:59:12 Mudra Tandel 9766418483 Prahladrai Dalmia College

9-10-2020 10:04:02 Aakash rana 8108251282 Dalmia

9-10-2020 10:07:04 Ritik Garasia 08976411691 Dalmia lions

9-10-2020 10:10:31 Aniket Renttam 9137211779 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-10-2020 11:02:12 Kartik Deshmukh 7606049117 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-10-2020 11:07:30 Sejal Arvind singh 9702960588 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-10-2020 11:33:40 Momaya Hamja 07990165295 Hamja Momaya

9-10-2020 11:34:58 Momaya hamja 07990165295 Hamja Momaya

9-10-2020 11:35:36 Mahendra Ranga 7045017676 PDLC

9-10-2020 11:40:29 Omkar Bharatkumar Patil 7774949081 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-10-2020 11:58:59 Riya Dsouza 9987126908 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-10-2020 12:06:03 Krishna  Ranasaria 09460376831 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-10-2020 12:24:43 Mahendra Ranga 7045017676 PDLC

9-10-2020 12:34:33 Momaya hamja 07990165295 Hamja Momaya

9-10-2020 12:54:07 Dhruv Soni 7045643913 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-10-2020 13:26:55 Yogesh Nayak 08879116564 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions co

9-10-2020 13:48:40 Shikha vishwakarma 8433699809 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-10-2020 14:43:33 sandeep 7738045812 dalmia

9-10-2020 14:51:55 Kalash jogatar 8169744199 Dalmia college

9-10-2020 15:10:33 Sahil Sayyed 9082872789 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-10-2020 15:23:06 Yadav Ruchi 8793957286 Dalmia Lions

9-10-2020 15:28:12 Karishma Laxman Mewara 9820814884 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-10-2020 15:47:27 Meet Chande 9820340434 Mithibai College

9-10-2020 15:48:51 Aniket solanki 08452036800 P dalmia lions College 

9-10-2020 15:49:15 Sohel khan 8689850128 Mumbai university 



9-10-2020 15:55:45 Varsha Tandel 9029839587 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-10-2020 15:56:41 Yash vora 9870993763 Dalmia

9-10-2020 15:57:42 Ritti Jain 9322626388 Prahladrai dalmia lions coll

9-10-2020 15:59:00 Jash Todi +919004051732 Praladrai Dalmia Lions Col

9-10-2020 16:01:36 Mann Chande 9820120432 Mithibai College 

9-10-2020 16:03:54 Rajan Banshu Vishwakarm 9326611206 Prahladrai Dalmia lions col

9-10-2020 16:08:17 Anjali yadav 9967316385 Dalmia

9-10-2020 19:35:33 Mamta Gupta 8767693605 Prahladrai Dalmia Lions Co

9-10-2020 22:05:21 Mihir Nirmal 07028892509 Dalmia



Mobile No- E-Mail Id College Year:  SY / TY Stream

9137475286 bhavinsavla5@gmail.com SY BIM

8104019162 sayyedfardeen099@gmail.SY BBI

+919137617237 jineshshah385@gmail.comTY BIM

9833089943 mevadarithik45@gmail.comTY BIM

950363417 tanmay3009@gmail.com TY BIM

08655713122 aparnamarick@gmail.com TY BMS

8452998935 1234steffiegomes@gmail.cSY BIM

8689948959 sonalsingh4482@gmail.comTY BMS

8452998935 1234steffiegomes@gmail.cSY BIM

7045148098 krutikakeni42152@gmail.coSy BIM

7666998279 Sanjaymalviya699@gmail.cTY BIM

8286180783 41sonimitesh@gmail.com Third year BIM

8291322125 sonalisingh46922@gmail.cSY BIM

08976411691 garasiaritik@gmail.com SY BIM

09284190702 rutikazagade214@gmail.coSY BIM

7715915044 ajayrc22@gmail.com TY BIM

7715915044 ajayrc22@gmail.com TY BIM

8779098197 Shubhamutekar18200@gmTYBIM BIM

8451897471 awez24shaikh@gmail.comTY BIM

09930183468 Yash70981@gmail.com Sy BIM

8976451179 balghareshubham123@gmTYBIM BIM

7045046622 nikdangat16@gmail.com Sy BAF

8898301951 rameshpatel3210@gmail.cTy BIM

8237053849 allabouttechnical102@gmaSY BIM

8879284085 pranali2000jadhav@gmail.TY BBI

9769909246 makwanabhargav0@gmailTy BBI

8766581685 priyaa.21.ojha@gmail.comTY BBI

9322626388 rittijain123@gmail.com Ty BBI

9768049599 shubhamkamble580@gmaTY BMS

8806667149 riddhinair26@gmail.com TY BMS

9892101883 piyushgopale2000@gmail. TY BBI

9323501092 Jayshrijain1029@gmail.comTY BBI

7977731507 Kirtidhud@gmail.com SYBIM BIM

7715815743 qureshisalman9195@gmaiTY BBI

7506463698 sakpalanand1999@gmail.cTY BAF

82916036986 Priyancylad837@gmail.comTY BBI

9892091828 parmargirish055@gmail.coTY BMS

9833375420 alicia.arabelle0409@gmail Sy BMS

9833772670 naomidcosta24@gmail.comSy BMS

9892550854 saurabhkanoujia200@gmaTY BAF

9075942912 goursadhana21@gmail.comTY BAF

9323010002 anju02062000@gmail.comTY BIM

9819468482 mkhandekar040@gmail.coTY BMS

8329521499 rohitsurana2001@gmail.coSY BIM



9136794680 palmanisha6061@gmail.coSybcom BIM

9326987847 deepakchaubey969@gmaiSY BIM

8070292997 Py374175@gmail.com Sy BAF

9082144057 Kuldeep malviya SY BBI

7977159198 dubeysam777@gmail.comTY BIM

09768587550 narendrasaw2000@gmail.cTY BBI

+919082974711 jchirag9821@gmail.com SY BFM

7977070451 Preetisaw907@gmail.com Ty BMS

8425860144 Pranav8425860144@gmaiSy BIM

7219785280 anshusingh7738@gmail.coTY Bscit

9004760332 diptikmw25@gmail.com TY BBI

9137122340 Nidhisatam625@gmail.comTy BMS

8108601087 ajaymverma1999@gmail.c SY B..Com

08655713122 aparnamarick@gmail.com TY BMS

9833957313 fizasalmani1234@gmail.coTY BBI

8779015389 satyambobby98@gmail.co Ty BMS

7498115796 manvi0688@gmail.com Sy B..Com

9326825995 singhabhishek7364@gmai SY BIM

7738342706 Sahilsuthar323@gmail.comSY B..Com

7666675979 architvikam03@gmail.com Sy BFM

8652659434 kezin.saji@gmail.com Ty BIM

8369959741 Mehwishzaidi779@gmail.cTY BIM

8828399434 ritikapoojari093@gmail.comTY BAF

9082895961 yashitajain01@gmail.com Sy BIM

8779199493 hitakshio2000@gmail.com Ty B..Com

8369655702 yadavroshni8315@gmail.c Ty B..Com

9324602061 chandanilakhara19@gmailSY BIM

8976789808 buntyparmar36@gmail.comSY BIM

09511876289 agrawalvanshika0417@gmSY BIM

8976538876 thebrucele123@gmail.comTy B..Com

8976538876 thebrucele123@gmail.comTy B..Com

8169634875 anjalivyas015@gmail.com SY B..Com

8721096678 vaibhavkhaitan722@gmail TY BIM

7710813271 mukul.jain2609@gmail.comTY BIM

8655798234 nimishjain697@gmail.com Ty BIM

9820602241 2000rahuljaiswall@gmail.c Sy BFM

8369543668 dhirajchourasia911@gmailTY BIM

9987410555 kj05062000@gmail.com TY BAF

9975174319 vikaspus1421@gmail.com TY BAF

08693066173 Nimeshpatel52587@gmail Ty BIM

8454943777 amruthashenoy437652@g TY BIM

9004182835 rupalisakpal2711@gmail.coTybcom B..Com

8433890961 mkalekar2@gmail.com TY BAF

8390166265 priyapathak0848@gmail.coSy B..Com

8108219874 chauhanashutosh8108@gmSy BBI



7387104359 Vishshubham24@gmail.coSy BA.MMC

8879709777 pandeyvijay486@gmail.comTY BA.MMC

+918879887855 chandanv281@gmail.com TY BA.MMC

9105084654 garystrwan@gmail.com Last year B..Com

9702677439 Bhagyawatinandwana26@Sy B..Com

7758055752 sahanibalraj0@gmail.com TY BIM

8652713424 omie6166@gmail.com TY BAF

950363417 tanmay3009@gmail.com TY BIM

9082200567 Allysingh1417@gmail.com Ty BIM

8767403955 ankitpratik132@gmail.com Ty BA.MMC

9833707954 shaikhnaim4521 Sy BIM

8483987851 jjjainam66@gmail.com SY BIM

8355952836 alinminj55@gmail.com SY BIM

8169377589 neharavindrashah11@gmaTy BIM

9004293913 priyankamaurya04062000@TY BA.MMC

8850363566 pateldinesh4639@gmail.coSY BIM

+919167551915 nischayrko@gmail.com SY BIM

8879895840 rohanparmar15@gmail.comSY BIM

9284916578 kanojiyavivek196@gmail.coSYBIM BIM

7039784495 Sonumalyala010@gmail.coSy BIM

8452013823 kelaishgupta@gmail.com SY BIM

7264825814 vaishalighadge19478@gmSY BIM

7304775783 rugvedawati002@gmail.co SYBIM BIM

7021457528 MihirVichhi13@gmail.com TY BA.MMC

7045726409 Priyabhatt1607@gmail.comTy BBI

9987122045 bhavikapatel123434@gmaTy B..Com

8928816660 rohanpawaskar077@gmailTY Bscit

9082503109 tusharjain14739@gmail.coSY BMS

9370553419 nikitajadav1901@gmail.comSY BMS

7738044312 amanlove261@gmail.com SY BMS

9372517221 yogdubey01@gmail.com Sy BMS

8408968994 Avasu918@gmail.com SYBMS BMS

08104122323 Nishithakar04@gmail.com Second Year BMS

9769509291 rohitvsagar37@gmail.com Sy BMS

8451075868 janhaviash2001@gmail.comSY BIM

8459787861 mukulsurve33757@gmail.cSY BIM

08652724182 harshparab50@gmail.com SY BIM

9082022418 amansayyad690@gmail.coSY BMS

8999464747 Sharanya1721@gmail.comSY BMS

9702264884 tarannumsiddique93@gmaSecond Year BIM

9167124206 shubhamhegde123@gmailTy Bscit

8779280610 yashjain7045411@gmail.coSY BMS

8691911389 skmohd444@gmail.com Sy BMS

9594919735 satyamj232@gmail.com TY BIM

9892684410 Soniyamali342@gmail.comSy BMS



7666893853 ekku8080@gmail.com Sy BMS

9653245765 Sejaljoshi979@gmail.com SYBIM BIM

8657820788 Purvapatkar71@gmail.comSybms BMS

9920773113 anughosh523@gmail.com TY BMS

9702163051 ritikamishra0403@gmail.coSY BMS

7340119559 vikuranga@gmail.com SY B..Com

8828473194 ar1715910@gmail.com TY B..Com

7069111101 www.rangaamit2019@iclousy B..Com

9833659215 mahendraranga44@gmail.TY B..Com

7410791525 parthavirathod25100@gmaTY BMS

8976579177 rashisharma88835@gmail.TY BMS

8692830429 pandeyvishal51@gmail.comTy BMS

9323236875 rekha23choudhary@gmail.Sy BIM

7045441504 kavitamalviya0805@gmail.Ty BMS

9549855566 Jtanu438@gmail.com Sy BAF

09653604234 nurtikalleda5@gmail.com SY BMS

9049454569 sy2669159@gmail.com 2020 B..Com

9022902402 thakarpriyanka508@gmail.Ty BMS

9082510339 mishrakinjal2001@gmail.coSY BFM

8369225331 mrudulasuryawanshi166@TY BFM

9833659215 mahendraranga44@gmail.TY B..Com

8779797550 jnjinal02@gmail.com TY BMS

9867624639 shandaudmani1999@gma TY BIM

7045643913 dhruvsonimail1@gmail.comTY BFM

8451855469 shubymishra666@gmail.coTy BMS

8291372993 ramizaa984@gmail.com Ty BMS

8928212501 nancyjohnsi2002@gmail.coSY BBI

7900171081 pandeymonty73@gmail.coTy BMS

8454919700 Payaldey8454@gmail.comTY BMS

8850476221 suvanshyadav009@gmail.cTy BFM

8452013823 Kelaishgupta@gmail.com SY BIM

8454911863 mehtaishika93@gmail.comTy BMS

8097788872 tailorkiran57@gmail.com Ty B..Com

9321449346 Urmilaashte2001@gmail.coTYBFM BFM

8291778265 rawalnikesh53@gmail SY BFM

8169984582 Manupal2805@gmail.com TY BMS

8268854188 priteshyadav8268@gmail.cTy BFM

7045643913 dhruvsonimail1@gmail.comTY BFM

7738234673 salonipawar2635@gmail.coTY BBI

8828385318 ronakjain2710@gmail.comTY BBI

7045763249 amishashirke8838@gmail. Ty BBI

9869573989 gttandel33@gmail.com Ty BIM

9833396211 saurangnishad123@gmail.TY BBI

09082960241 ansarirubina687@gmail.coTy BBI

7558624800 sawantanisha898@gmail.cTY BBI



09769157312 shruti11sutar@gmail.com SY BMS

904905064 Yashsethia76@gmail.com SY BMS

9930282719 ganuj0311@gmail.com TY BFM

8369617431 divyasawant1509@gmail.cTy BBI

7045558044 Priyankagurav730@gmail.cty BBI

8291728477 sejalvaishy296@gmail.comTy BBI

7304771213 ruchitamali2000@gmail.co Ty.bcom B..Com

7666533982 Shilpagoud0391999@gmaTY B..Com

9987675137 ds4783147@gmail.com TYBCOM B..Com

08452061832 prashantraval75@gmail.coTy B..Com

9766186225 Sudhanshusingh2454@gmTybcom B..Com

9766186225 Sudhanshusingh2545@gmTybcom B..Com

9820021297 mayank_namah@hotmail.c 1991 B..Com

7738365230 jigneshrawal51@gmail.comSy B..Com

9004840302 vrushaligohil9@gmail.com TY BMS

8692039508 pinkymishra508@gmail.comTy.com B..Com

7738907990 siddhiparmar120@gmail.coTY BMS

9076289005 dhruvnbafna@gmail.com SY BIM

7303207223 Poojavyadav2000@gmail.cTy B..Com

9702373902 smanihar593@gmail.com Sy BIM

9766418484 mudra.tandel@gmail.com TY BAF

8108251282 ranaaakash059@gmail.comTY BMS

08976411691 garasiaritik@gmail.com SY BIM

9137211779 aniketrenttam2002@gmail.SY BFM

7021979782 kartikanil01@gmail.com TY BBI

8738080246 sejalsingh1420@gmail.comSy B..Com

07990165295 momayahamza06@gmail.cSY BFM

07990165295 momayahamza06@gmail.cSY BFM

9833659215 mahendraranga44@gmail.TY B..Com

7774949081 omkarpatil432@gmail.comTY BA.MMC

9987126908 riya.rds74@gmail.com TY BIM

09460376831 krishnaranasaria01@gmailTY BMS

9833659215 mahendraranga44@gmail.TY B..Com

07990165295 momayahamza06@gmail.cSY BFM

7045643913 dhruvsonimail1@gmail.comTY BFM

8879116564 yadavbobby1079@gmail.c TY BMS

8433699809 Shikhaa@gmail.com Tybbi BBI

7738045812 rahul.kushwaha2803@gmasy BFM

9699528669 Kalashjogatar8113@gmail TY - 2020 - 21 BIM

9082872789 sahilsayyed9619614911@ SY BFM

8793957286 ruchi.2k.yadav.@gmail.comSY BFM

9820814884 karishmamewara13@gmaiTY B..Com

9820340434 meet.chande2000@gmail.cSY B..Com

08452036800 aniketsol007@gmail.com TY B..Com

8689850128 sk7994182@gmail.com TY BMS



9029839587 varshat351@gmail.com Teacher B..Com

9870993763 yashvora700@gmail.com Ty BBI

9322626388 rittijain123@gmail.com Ty BBI

+919004051732 jashtodi13@gmail.com TY BMS

9820120432 mann.chande2000@gmail.SY B..Com

9326611206 rajan.rv792@gmail.com Ty BMS

9967316385 anjaliyadav6324@gmail.coTy BMS

8767693605 mamtagupta1806@gmail.cEx Student B..Com

07397918304 mihirnirmal51@gmail.com Ty B..Com



Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce and Economics
ISO : 9001:2015 Certified

Sunder Nagar, S.V. Road, Malad West, Mumbai

Attendance sheet Date - 10/09/2020
BIM - Workshop Virtual Workshop on "Stock Market Trading"

Sr.No Name Gender Contact Number E-Mail Id Stream
1 Yash vora Male 9870993763 yashvora700@gmail.com BBI
2 Saurabh kanoujia Male 9892550854 saurabhkanoujia200@gmail.com BAF
3 SINGH Female 8104133022 ds4783147@gmail.com B..Com
4 Aman Musa Sayyad Male 9082022418 amansayyad690@gmail.com BMS

5 Jignesh Jain Male 7507141977 jainj5770@gmail.com BIM
6 Mishra pinky sanjay Female 8692039508 pinkymishra508@gmail.com B..Com
7 nizamuddin Male 7715815743 qureshisalman9195@gmail.com BBI
8 Krutika keni Female 704514809 krutikakeni42152@gmail.com BIM
9 Ekta chaturvedi Female 7666893853 ekku8080@gmail.com BMS

10 Aparna Marick Female 08655713122 aparnamarick@gmail.com BMS
11 Jinal Jain Female 8779797550 jnjinal02@gmail.com BMS
12 Girish Ranjit Parmar Male 9892091828 parmargirish055@gmail.com BMS
13 Satyam Yadav Male 8779015389 satyambobby98@gmail.com BMS
14 Samuel Female 9833375420 alicia.arabelle0409@gmail.com BMS
15 Dhiraj Chourasia Male 08369543668 dhirajchourasia911@gmail.com BIM
16 nizamuddin Male 7715815743 qureshisalman9195@gmail.com BBI
17 Patil Male 7774949081 omkarpatil432@gmail.com BA.MMC
18 Krishna  Ranasaria Male 09460376831 krishnaranasaria01@gmail.com BMS
19 Suryavanshi Female 8369225331

y @g
m BFM

20
Shikha  

vishwakarma Female 8433699809 Shikhaa@gmail.com BBI
21 Ruchi Yadav Female 8793957286 ruchi.2k.yadav.@gmail.com BFM



22 Priyanka thakar Female 9022902402 thakarpriyanka508@gmail.com BMS
23 Payal Dey Female 8454919700 Payaldey8454@gmail.com BMS
24 Naomi Dcosta Female 9833772670 naomidcosta24@gmail.com BMS
25 Aniket vimal solanki Male 08452036800 aniketsol007@gmail.com B..Com
26 TANMAY Male 9503634713 tanmay3009@gmail.com BIM
27 Zagade. Female 9284190702 rutikazagade214@gmail.com BIM
28 Manisha Pal Female 8169984582 Manupal2805@gmail.com BMS
29 Nischay Anand Male +919167551915 nischayrko@gmail.com BIM
30 Zagade. Female 9284190702 rutikazagade214@gmail.com BIM
31 Nishitha Kar Female 8104122323 Nishithakar04@gmail.com BMS
32 Mahvish Zaidi Female 8369959741 Mehwishzaidi779@gmail.com BIM
33 YASH SETHIA Male 09004905064 Yashsethia76@gmail.com BMS
34 Yash jain Male 8779280610 yashjain7045411@gmail.com BMS
35 Kritika Jain Female 9987410555 kj05062000@gmail.com BAF
36 MALI Female 7304771213 ruchitamali2000@gmail.com B..Com
37 REDEKAR Male 9967663565 sakshatredekar@gmail.com Bscit
38 Hitakshi Oza Female 8779199493 hitakshio2000@gmail.com B..Com
39 Vrushali Gohil Female 9004840302 vrushaligohil9@gmail.com BMS
40 Aparna Marick Female 08655713122 aparnamarick@gmail.com BMS
41 Parthavi Rathod Female 7410791525 parthavirathod25100@gmail.com BMS
42 Dhruv Soni Male 7045643913 dhruvsonimail1@gmail.com BFM
43 Riddhi Nair Female 8806667149 riddhinair26@gmail.com BMS
44 Chirag Jain Male +919082974711 jchirag9821@gmail.com BFM
45 Kirti ananta dhud Female 7977731507 Kirtidhud@gmail.com BIM
46 Nidhi Satam Female 9137122340 Nidhisatam625@gmail.com BMS
47 Vishal pandey Male 8692830428 pandeyvishal51@gmail.com BMS
48 Ekta chaturvedi Female 7666893853 ekku8080@gmail.com BMS
49 Suvansh yadav Male 8850476221 suvanshyadav009@gmail.com BFM
50

p
Pawar Female 7558323721 salonipawar2635@gmail.com BBI

51 Mewara Female 9820814884 karishmamewara13@gmail.com B..Com
52 priyanka yadav Female 8070292997 Py374175@gmail.com BAF
53 Archit vikam Male 7666675979 architvikam03@gmail.com BFM



54 Jinesh Shah Male +919137617237 jineshshah385@gmail.com BIM
55 Amisha Sunil Shirke Female 7045763249 amishashirke8838@gmail.com BBI
56 Bhavin Savla Male 9137475286 bhavinsavla5@gmail.com BIM
57 Yogesh Nayak Male 08879116564 nyogesh190@gmail.com BMS
58 Fardeen Sayyed Male 8104019162 sayyedfardeen099@gmail.com BBI
59 Vikas Tiwari Male 9975174319 vikaspus1421@gmail.com BAF
60 Anisha Sawant Female 9067909432 sawantanisha898@gmail.com BBI
61 Vanshika Agrawal Female 09511876289 agrawalvanshika0417@gmail.com BIM
62 Mayuri kalekar Female 8433890961 mkalekar2@gmail.com BAF
63 SHENOY Female 8454943777 amruthashenoy437652@gmail.com BIM
64 Pritesh yadav Male 8268854188 priteshyadav8268@gmail.com BFM
65 UTEKAR Male 8779098197 Shubhamutekar18200@gmail.com BIM
66 Siddhi Parmar Female 7738907990 siddhiparmar120@gmail.com BMS
67 Shubham hegde Male 9167124206 shubhamhegde123@gmail.com Bscit
68 Yogesh Dubey Male 9372517221 yogdubey01@gmail.com BMS
69 Mihir vichji Male 7021457528 Mihirvichhi13@gmail.com BA.MMC
70 Janhavi Ash Female 9967167430 janhaviash2001@gmail.com BIM
71 Mihir vichji Male 7021457528 Mihirvichhi13@gmail.com BA.MMC
72 Satyam Jha Male 9594919735 satyamj232@gmail.com BIM
73 Vikram ranga Male 7340119559 vikuranga@gmail.com B..Com
74 Mihir vichji Male 7021457528 Mihirvichhi13@gmail.com BA.MMC
75 Aditi Yadav Female 9821447626 yadavaditidinesh@gmail.com BAF
76 Priyanka maurya Female 9004293913

p y y @g
om BA.MMC

77 Vaishali ghadge Female 7264825814 vaishalighadge19478@gmail.com BIM
78 Rohit Jain Male 8329521499 rohitsurana2001@gmail.com BIM
79 Vrutik Mewada Male 9833089943 mevadarithik45@gmail.com BIM
80

j y
Chavan Male 7715915044 ajayrc22@gmail.com BIM

81 Priyank Bafna Male 9421894309 mrsunny9991000@gmail.com BFM
82 MALI Female 7304771213 ruchitamali2000@gmail.com B..Com
83

p
Chaubey Male 9326987847 deepakchaubey969@gmail.com BIM

84 SHRUTI SUTAR Female 09769157312 shruti11sutar@gmail.com BMS
85 Yash jain Male 8779280610 yashjain7045411@gmail.com BMS



86 Rubina Ansari Female 09082960241 ansarirubina687@gmail.com BBI
87 Priyancy lad Female 8291603686 Priyancylad837@gmail.com BBI
88 Aakash Rana Male 8108251282 ranaaakash059@gmail.com BMS
89 Nurti Kalleda Female 09653604234 nurtikalleda5@gmail.com BMS
90 Nikesh v Rawal Male 8291778265 rawalnikesh53@gmail.com BFM
91 CHOUDHARY Female 9323236875 rekha23choudhary@gmail.com BIM
92 Dipti kumawat Female 9004760332 diptikmw25@gmail.com BBI
93 Sanjay Malviya Male 7666998279 Sanjaymalviya699@gmail.com BIM
94 Dinesh Patel Male 8850364566 pateldinesh4639@gmail.com BIM
95 Sonali Singh Female 8291322125 sonalisingh46922@gmail.com BIM
96 Mohan Female 9766418483 mudra.tandel@gmail.com BAF
97 MITESH SONI Male 8286180783 41sonimitesh@gmail.com BIM
98 Gaurav Uniyal Male 7300565632 garystrwan@gmail.com B..Com
99 Anjali yadav Female 8087914577 yadavanjali0162@gmail.com BMS
100 Vijay pandey Male 9769243136 pandeyvijay486@gmail.com BA.MMC
101

j
Vishwakarma Male 9326611206 rajan.rv792@gmail.com BMS

102 Fiza Salmani Female 9833957313 fizasalmani1234@gmail.com BBI
103 Alin Minj Female 8928230724 alinminj55@gmail.com BIM
104

p
Pawar Female 7558323721 salonipawar2635@gmail.com BBI

105 Balghare Male 8986451179 balghareshubham123@gmail.com BIM
106 Mewara Female 9820814884 karishmamewara13@gmail.com B..Com
107 Anjali vyas Female 8169634875 anjalivyas015@gmail.com B..Com
108 Mussaraf Male 8451897471 awez24shaikh@gmail.com BIM
109 Shikha shukla Female 9930441530 shikhashukla19773@gmail.com BMS
110 Pranali Jadhav Female 8879284085 pranali2000jadhav@gmail.com BBI
111 Jash Todi Male +919004051732 jashtodi13@gmail.com BMS
112 SONAL SINGH Female 8689948959 sonalsingh4482@gmail.com BMS
113 STEFFIE Gomes Female 8452998935 1234steffiegomes@gmail.com BIM
114 Nishad saurang Male 9833396211 saurangnishad123@gmail.com BBI
115 Priyanka thakar Female 9022902402 thakarpriyanka508@gmail.com BMS
116 JIGNESH Male 7738365230 jigneshrawal51@gmail.com B..Com
117 Rashi Sharma Female 8976579177 rashisharma88835@gmail.com BMS



118 Omkar Rane Male 8652713424 Omie6166@gmail.com BAF
119 Jayshree Jain Female 9323501092 Jayshrijain1029@gmail.com BBI
120 Sadhana Gour Female 9075942912 goursadhana21@gmail.com BAF
121 Anuj Gupta Male 7977548810 ganuj0311@gmail.com BFM
122 Shikha vishwakarma Female 8433699809 Shikhaa@gmail.com BBI
123 Sejal naresh joshi Female 09653245765 Sejaljoshi979@gmail.com BIM
124 Yash jain Male 8779280610 yashjain7045411@gmail.com BMS
125 Aadarsh sharma Male 9867889101 adarshsharma210999@gmail.com B..Com
126 Vasu Arora Male 8408968994 Avasu918@gmail.com BMS
127 Umesh Male 08452061832 prashantraval75@gmail.com B..Com
128

j
Gupta Female 8452013823 Kelaishgupta@gmail.com BIM

129 Trishna Billava Female 9967146003 trishnabillava@gmail.com BAF
130

j
Jadav Female 9370553419 nikitajadav@gmail.com BMS

131 Ritika Mishra Female 9702163051 ritikamishra0403@gmail.com BMS
132 AMRESH Female 9082510339 mishrakinjal2001@gmail.com BFM
133 Tandel Male 9869573989 gttandel33@gmail.com BIM
134 .OJHA Female 8766581685 priyaa.21.ojha@gmail.com BBI
135

pp
Shantllappa Male 9867624639 shandaudmani1999@gmail.com BIM

136 Manan shah Male 7498115796 mananshah097@gmail.com B..Com
137 Naim shaikh Male 9833707954 naimshaikh6745@gmail.com BIM
138 RAMESH PATEL Male 8898301951 rameshpatel3210@gmail.com BIM
139 Kalash jogatar Male 9699528669 Kalashjogatar8113@gmail.com BIM
140 Priyanka Gurav Female 7045558044 priyankagurav730@gmail.com BBI
141 ISHIKA MEHTA Female 8454911863 mehtaishika93@gmail.com BMS
142 Kuldeep malviya Male 9082144057 Kuldeepmalviya9828@gmail.com BBI
143 Kuldeep malviya Male 9082144057 Kuldeepmalviya9828@gmail.com BBI
144 Anjali Yadav Female 9323010002 anju02062000@gmail.com BIM
145 nice .. learned a lot Male 7738044312 amanlove261@gmail.com BMS
146

y y
Sanjay Male 9699691532 dubeysam777@gmail.com B..Com

147 Kezin Saji Female 8652659434 kezin.saji@gmail.com BIM
148 Chandani Lakhara Female 9324602061 chandanilakhara19@gmail.com BIM
149 Preeti saw Female 7977070451 Preetisaw907@gmail.com B..Com



150 Krunali Female 09167043788 knkothari1999@gmail.com BFM
151 Shilpa Ashok Goud Female 9987422284 shilpagoud0391999@gmail.com B..Com
152 Bhavesh parmar Male +919757383988 bp5941641@gmail.com BBI
153 Ashish Ranga Male 8828473194 ar1715910@gmail.com B..Com
154 GOPALE Male 9892101883 piyushgopale2000@gmail.com BBI
155 Purva Patkar Female 8657820788 Purvapatkar71@gmail.com BMS
156 Yashita Jain Female 9082895961 yashitajain01@gmail.com BIM
157 ROHAN PARMAR Male 8879895840 rohanparmar15@gmail.com BIM
158 Vishwakarma Male +918879887855 chandanv281@gmail.com BA.MMC
159 Riya Dsouza Female 9987126908 riya.rds74@gmail.com BIM
160 Dhruv Soni Male 7045643913 dhruvsonimail1@gmail.com BFM
161 Nimish jain Male 7021754944 nimishjain697@gmail.com BIM
162 Pooja v yadav Female 7303207223 Poojavyadav2000@gmail.com B..Com
163 Shipali patwal Female 8108090548 Smartshipali@gmail.com BBI
164 Shivangee singh Female 8793267013 Singhshivangee786@gmail.com BMS
165 Mukul Jain Male 7710813271 mukul.jain2609@gmail.com BIM
166 Dhruv Soni Male 7045643913 dhruvsonimail1@gmail.com BFM
167 Poonam yadav Female 7045523240 poonamy784371@gmail.com BMS
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Feedback Analysis of Virtual Workshop conducted by
BIM

Topic: ‘Stock Trading Market’

Speakers:

Mr. Mukul Agarwal (Chairman- Param Group, Founder and Trustee- Plasksha University)

Date: 10th September 2020

Overview

The session was conducted on the bases of stock trading market to give immense and practical

knowledge on how stocks are being traded.

Feedback Analysis:

The webinar was exclusively organised for all Second- and Third-year students of Dalmia

College. Total responses were 168. Who had enrolled for the webinar which had huge

participants from various streams B..Com/BAF/BIM/BBI/BFM/BMS/BMM/BSc.I.T/M.Com

1.



From 168 respondents total 67 (39.9%) participants rated the webinar as excellent , whereas 23
(13.7%) participants rated as good

2.

The participants were satisfied with the content of webinar on the following terms:

● Maximum number of the participants strongly agreed that the session delivered the

information they expected to receive.

● The subject matter was presented effectively by the speaker.

● The participants were satisfied by the duration of the e-workshop.

● The participants agreed that they gained new knowledge about Stock Market Trading

and more innovative methods to invest.

● The participants agreed that they will surely plan to apply what they learned in this

session.

3.



All the participants who attended the webinar were of the opinion that it turned out to be very

helpful for them. Also most of them said that they will recommend such kind of webinar in

future.



Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics
Sunder Nagar, Malad (West), Mumbai, 400 064.

IQAC 2019-20
Activity report

B..Com (Investment Management) Department

IQAC Activity No: 01

Brief Information about the Activity (Criterion No: ___________________)

TOPIC / SUBJECT
OF ACTIVITY

ONE DAY VIRTUAL WORKSHOP ON STOCK MARKET TRADING

OBJECTIVES 1. How to do trading
2. In depth knowledge about share market
3.
4.

METHODOLOGY PowerPoint Presentation

OUTCOMES It was an excellent event gaining quality knowledge about the share market
and trading

PROOFS & DOCUMENTS ATTACHED (Tick mark the proofs attached):

1. Notice &
Letters

2. Student
list

3. Activity
Report

4. Photos 5. Feedback
form

6. Feedback
analysis

7. News clip
with
details

8. Certificate 9. Any other 10.

IQAC CELL ACTIVITY NUMBER :

Name of the teacher In
charge & Signature

Name of the head /
Committee In charge &
Signature

Vice Principals
Signature

IQAC Coordinators
Signature &
College Seal

Name of the Activity : One Day online Workshop

Date Faculty Department / Committee Coordinator’s Name

10th

September

2020

Prof. Sneha
Hathi

B. Com (Investment
Management)

Prof. Ashish Shukla

Time Venue Number of Participants Nature: Outdoor / Indoor

4pm to 6pm
Google Meet
(Online
Mode)

163 Indoor

Support /
Assistance
from :

Core faculty and Students
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